

PHONE : 2287-5509 / 2283-5797 **RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE** 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between VOYAGERS & Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 09.03.2023

This is to certify that Ms. Aurguna Das, student of Rani Birla Girls' College, has successfully completed her internship in 'Office Management and Copy Writing' at VOYAGERS from 16.03.2023 to 15.04.2023.

Principal,

Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal Reni Birla Girla' College 66, Shakespeare Saran Kolkata--- 700017

VOYAGERS Proprietor Proprietor,

VOYAGERS



Activity between VOYAGERS & Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 09.03.2023

This is to certify that Ms. Akanksha Jaiswal, student of Rani Birla Girls' College,

has successfully completed her internship in 'Office Management and Copy

Writing' at VOYAGERS from 16.03.2023 to 15.04.2023.

Principal,

Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal Rani Birla Girls' College 66, Shakespeare Saran Kolkata---700017

VOYAGERS Proprietor,

VOYAGERS